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Seit 2002

EWE Cup 2025/26
Spielplan Gruppe 19

Name

SV Molbergen

SC Sternbusch 83

JSG Lindern-Vrees

Sportfreunde Sevelten

Cloppenburger FC

06.10.2025
08.10.2025
30.10.2025
03.11.2025
Datum
Datum
Datum
Datum
Datum

Datum

Cloppenburger FC I
SV Molbergen I
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Cloppenburger FC




